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Ref. No: COEPRy 2023-2024 Date:1310712023

GENERAL MEETING

All the teaching and non-teaching staff members are hereby informed to note that General

Meeting of SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur is scheduled on Saturday,

1510712023 at 3.00 pm in the lnstitute Premises.

The Agenda of the meeting is as given below:

1) Confirmation of minutes of the last meeting.

2) lntroduction and Orientation of newly joined staff members.

3) Felicitation of the staff members with remarkablb achievements.

4) Planning the activities of Semester-l of A.Y. 2023-2024.

5) Overview of 'Pandharpur Pattern in Professional Education' and relevant

guidelines.

6) Formation of various lnstitute level committees for Semester-l of A.Y.2023-2024.

7) lssues with the permission of the Chair.

All the concerned should take note of the above and act accordingly.

o'

(Dr. R. Gidde)
Dean Administration

Copy to:
1) Hon. Principal
2) Campus ln-Charge
3) Principals of Sister lnstitutes under SVERI umbrella
4) All staff members through email
5) Deans
6) HODs' 7) Registrar
8) Office Copy

NOTICE CUM AGENDA





















SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in>

Notice-General Meeting scheduled on Saturday, 15/07/2023
SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in> Thu, Jul 13, 2023 at 4:05 PM
To: all <all@coe.sveri.ac.in>
Cc: pawarmm@coe.sveri.ac.in, Samadhan More <sdmore@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Babruvahan Ronge"
<bpronge@coe.sveri.ac.in>, hod <hod@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Milind Kokane <mrkokane@coe.sveri.ac.in>,
Milind Kulkarni <mbkulkarni@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rajendra Zarkar <rgzarkar@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Nagesh Tade
<ndtade@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Mithun Maniyar" <mgmaniyar@cop.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Prashant Pawar"
<pawarpm@sveri.ac.in>, dean <dean@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Prof. Nitin Misal" <ndmisal@coe.sveri.ac.in>,
svmandave@cop.sveri.ac.in, "SVERIs College Of Pharmacy, Pandharpur" <cobp@sveri.ac.in>, "SVERIs
College Of Engineering (Poly.) Pandharpur" <cod@sveri.ac.in>

Dear all,

Please find the attachment(s) with reference to the subject mentioned above.

Dr. R. R. Gidde
Dean Administration,
SVERI's College of Engineering,
Pandharpur.

Notice-General Meeting 15-7-2023.pdf
680K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=3ec1cdcebe&view=att&th=1894ed0185b5447a&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lk10iwue0&safe=1&zw
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GENERAL MEETING

All the teaching and nonteaching staff members are hereby informed to note that General

Meeting of SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur is scheduled on Friday,

26t0112024 at 4.00 pm in the lnstitute Premises.

The Agenda of the meeting is as given below:

1) Confirmation of Minutes of the Last Meeting.

2) lntroduction and orientation of newly joined staff members.

3) Felicitation of the Staff Members with remarkable achievements.

4) Planning the activities of Semester-ll of A.Y. 2023-2024-

5) Formation of various lnstitute level committees for Semester-ll of A.Y. 2023-2024.

6) lssues with the permission of the Chair.

All the concerned should take note of the above and act accordingly.

0r --d'a v''

l', (Dr. R. R. Gidde)
Dean Administration
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Copy to:

1) Hon. Principal
2) Campus ln-Charge
3) Principals of Sister lnstitutes under SVERI umbrella
4) All staff members through email
5) Deans&HODs
6) Registrar
7) Office Copy

NOTICE CUM AGENDA











SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in>

Notice cum Agenda: General Meeting is scheduled on Friday, 26/01/2024
SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in> Wed, Jan 24, 2024 at 4:42 PM
To: all <all@coe.sveri.ac.in>
Cc: pawarmm@coe.sveri.ac.in, Samadhan More <sdmore@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Babruvahan Ronge"
<bpronge@coe.sveri.ac.in>, hod <hod@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Ranjitsinha R. Gidde" <rrgidde@coe.sveri.ac.in>,
Milind Kokane <mrkokane@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rajendra Zarkar <rgzarkar@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Nagesh Tade
<ndtade@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Mithun Maniyar" <mgmaniyar@cop.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Prashant Pawar"
<pawarpm@sveri.ac.in>, dean <dean@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Prof. Nitin Misal" <ndmisal@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Satish
Mandave <svmandave@cop.sveri.ac.in>

Dear all,

Please find the attachment with reference to the subject mentioned above.

Thanking you & Regards,

Dr. R. R. Gidde
Dean Administration
SVERI's College of Engineering,
Pandharpur.
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=3ec1cdcebe&view=att&th=18d3b2bf59252c45&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lrroq1300&safe=1&zw

